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Paper Starting Time: 09:00 A.M 
 
 

 

         

                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 (Practicals) 

 Starting Time: 09:00 A.M 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Controller of Examinations 

University of swat 

   

Date Day Subjects 
28-05-2014 Wednesday Islamiyat 
31-05-2014 Saturday English (C)  
02-06-2014 Monday Food & Nutrition 

05-06-2014 Thursday The Growing Child 

07-06-2014 Saturday Fundamentals of Information Technology 

09-06-2014 Monday Textiles & Clothing 

11-06-2014 Wednesday 
 

Urdu 

Date Day Subjects 
13-06-2014 Friday Food & Nutrition 

14-06-2014 Saturday Textiles & Clothing 

16-06-2014 Monday Fundamentals of Information Technology 


